

SPRING 2025 FUN MATCH ENTRY FORM



Friday, April 11th * 8:00 AM Fairway Recreation Center * 10600 W Peoria Ave Doors Open & Same Day Registration 7:00 AM

Beginning Agility	Exhibition Only			
☐ Intermediate Agility	Exhibition Only			
Advanced Agility	Exhibition Only			
Saturday, April 12th * 10:00 AM				
Mountain View Recreation Center * 9749 N 107th Ave				
Doors Open & Same Day Registration 9:00 AM				
Beginning Rally	☐ Basic Obedience			
Exhibition Only	Exhibition Only			
☐ Intermediate Rally	☐ Intermediate Obedience			
Exhibition Only	Exhibition Only			
Advanced Rally	Advanced Obedience			
Exhibition Only	Exhibition Only			
Excellent Rally Exhibition Only	Tricks			
Participants may enter up to the highest level they have trained in, but not a lower level.				
If you wish to compete in a lower level, you may enter as 'Exhibition Only' & not be eligible for prizes.				
Complete a registration form for each dog being entered.				
Handler's Name	RCSC #			
Phone:	eMail:			
Dog's Name:	Breed / Sex			
Dog 3 Name.	bieed / Gex			

Fees:

Pre-Register by April 2nd and save!!

First entry for each dog: \$15 Additional entries for same dog: \$10 each entry

After April 2nd or Day of Match

First entry for each dog: \$20

Additional entries for same dog: \$15 each entry

Read the reverse side of form and sign.

AGREEMENT & WAIVER

I certify that I am the actual owner of the dog, or that I am the duly authorized agent of the actual owner whose name I have entered. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to abide by the Rules and Regulations of The Best Friends Dog Club ("BFDC") in effect at the time of this event which are available to view on the BFDC website: bestfriendsdogclub.org. I (we) agree that BFDC has the right to refuse this entry for cause which the club shall deem sufficient. I (we) certify and represent that the dog entered is not a hazard to persons or other dogs. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry and by signing below, I (we) agree to indemnify & hold harmless Recreation Centers of Sun City, Inc., an Arizona non-profit corporation ("RCSC"), and its successors and assigns, its past and present directors, officers, employees, agents, attorneys, insurers, volunteers, and representatives, as well as, the BFDC, a chartered club, its past and present directors, officers, trainers, members, volunteers, participants, and representatives, from and against any and all claims, losses, expenses (including legal fees), damages, causes of action (whether known or unknown), demands, rights of action, judgments, injuries, illness and/or death allegedly resulting from, or arising out of, my participation in the BFDC Fun Match. I (we) also agree to hold harmless the aforementioned parties from any claim for loss, injury, and/or death which may be alleged to have been caused directly or indirectly to any person or thing by the act of this dog while in or about the BFDC Fun Match event premises or grounds or near any entrance thereto, and I (we) personally assume all responsibility and liability for any such claim; from any claim for loss, injury or damage to this dog.

I (WE) FURTHER CERTIFY & understand that during the BFDC Fun Match, I, and/or my dog, may be photographed. I agree to allow any such photo, video, or film likeness to be used for any legitimate purpose by the events holders, organizers, volunteers and assigns.

DATE:		
PRINTED NAME:		
SIGNATURE:		